RADIALL/LARSEN’S YAGI ANTENNAS
Radiall/Larsen Yagi directional antennas are designed
with strengthened aluminum alloys to assure long
life and best performance for the most demanding
applications.  Units are completely weatherized for
continuous operation in the most extreme weather
conditions.  Solid aluminum elements provide superior
signal radiation and broad bandwidth capabilites.

WIND LOAD                        100 mph
Welded Yagis
Staked Yagis
DS-YAGI
REV 01/05
RADIALL/LARSEN
a n t e n n a  t e c h n o l o g i e s
RAD IALL/LARSEN  ANTENNA  TECHNOLOGIES
3611  NE  112 th  Avenue   Van couve r  WA  98682
Te l :  800  ANTENNA          F ax :  360  944 -7556
www. rad i a l l l a r s en . c om
ema i l :  ma rke t i ng@rad i a l l l a r s en . c om
          eu ropeanmarke t i ng@rad i a l l l a r s en . c om
D1 L 024 TE
MODEL FREQUENCY CONNECTOR
YA3406WN 406 - 430 MHz N Female
YA3450WN 450 - 470 MHz N Female
YA3470WN 470 - 490 MHz N Female
YA3490WN 490 - 512 MHz N Female
YA3406WPL 406 - 430 MHz UHF Female
YA3450WPL 450 - 470 MHz UHF Female
SPECIFICATIONS
GAIN 9 dBd / 11 dBi
TYPE Five element welded
VSWR  1.5:1 maximum
POWER RATING 300 Watts
MAX LENGTH 42.25”- 406 MHz
 36.25”- 450 MHz
 35.25”- 470 MHz
 34.25”- 490 MHz
VERTICAL BEAMWIDTH 53°
WIND LOAD 100 mph
MODEL                       FREQUENCY        CONNECTOR
YA3406N 406 - 430 MHz N Female
YA3450N 450 - 470 MHz N Female
YA3470N 470 - 490 MHz N Female
YA3490N 490 - 512 MHz N Female
YA3406PL 406 - 430 MHz UHF Female
YA3450PL 450 - 470 MHz UHF Female
SPECIFICATIONS
GAIN                                  9 dBd / 11 dBi
TYPE                                   Five element staked
VSWR                                 1.5:1 maximum